
PROFESIONAL
FRANJA HORARIA
PARTIDO HORA TEE LICENCIA JUGADOR/A

CP013212-P Urriza Fuentes, Ignacio
CP043204-P Poladura Lopez, Javier
CP03367907 Fajardo Monzon, Rafael
CP15941134 Calzadilla Mangan, Noel

CP043425-P Cascallana Hernandez, Raul Santos
CP313008-P Santana Garcia, Samuel
CP04972436 Felli, Adam
CP04493313 Cunningham, Louis

CP04159518 Delgado Fontes, Jesus Jeremias
CP04350266 Quinn, Andrew
CP31462352 Perez O Pray, Jason
CP04366613 Martin Robayna, Julio

CP04902827 Joseph Mckenna, Stephen
CP24499419 Rodriguez Rodriguez, Roman
CP04973030 Hirst, Paul Michael
CP02018133 Gonzalez-Machado Marin, Javier

CP39151571 Macias Torres, Antonio
CP06991455 Faussurier, Emmanuel
CP04458713 Dominguez Ortiz, Jose Antonio
CP04644903 Cabrera Schorn, Pablo

CP04168748 Linares Delgado, Heriberto
CP04452741 Hayes, Mark Domenic
CP39967476 Hernandez Mejias, Alexander Wilmer
CP04983787 William Slade, Ian

CP04086547 Lowther, Anthony
CP04444032 Montelongo Hernandez, Manuel
CP04886727 Martin Martin, Elias
CP27507427 Lopez Cabrera, Emilio Nauzet

CP31934185 Gutierrez Canales, Alberto
CP31467446 Machin Martin, Nicolas Angel
CP04467349 Ionete, Boby Daniel
CP04813626 Medina Arnaiz, Jesus

I PRUEBA CIRCUITO AMATEUR REGIONAL RFCG 2026
CATEGORIA ORO - COSTA TEGUISE GOLF - 21 DE MARZO

7 10:00 1

8 10:10 1

5 9:40 1

6 9:50 1

3 9:20 1

4 9:30 1

2 9:10 1

HORARIO DE SALIDAS - SÁBADO 21.03.26

1 9:00 1



PARTIDO HORA TEE LICENCIA JUGADOR/A

CP31813017 Perez Baño, Jose Luis
CP36167143 Puerma Palomino, Julio
CP36115948 Ferrete Garcia, Josep M.
CP39986680 Doldan, Raul Horacio

CP16486976 Rodriguez Delgado, Moises
CP20959758 Trigo I Barcelo, Mariano
CP00108315 Paredes Turnes, Juan Manuel

CP20422460 Boga Boga, Alvaro
CP31066097 Vargas Lasarte, Manuel Jose
CP04506828 Thorne, Gareth Richard

CP200493-P Amatriain Perallon, Francisco Javier
CP060677-P Cea Bermudez, Francisco
CP02037993 Lillo Zorrilla, Miguel
CP20944986 Weng, Jin Xing

CP20021179 Amatriain Perallon, Jose Ignacio
CP01320409 Lopez Fernandez, Rafael Victor
CP20385505 Ruiz Garcia, Juan Carlos
CP20370862 Leon Carballo, Jose Ramon

CP36888727 Gladkowski Makowski, Pepe Fryderyk
CP27466532 Blum, Rudolf Alexander
CP00441957 Agrello, Guillermo
CP39981843 Jimenez Garcia, Patricia Maria

CP05794226 Sanchez  Garcia, Luis Jorge
CP06989072 Toran Umbert, Lucas
CP20422462 Galvan Gonzalez, Salvador Antonio

17 11:30 1

15 11:10 1

16 11:20 1

14 11:00 1

11 10:40 1

9 10:20 1

10 10:30 1


